ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 056144

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

SERVICE POINT REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 676 5 CALLED OUT ON LOCATION KIND LEASE States A LOCATION /GOY WELL# OLD OR NEW (Circle one) WW AC OWNER CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB ale CEMENT T.D. HOLE SIZE \ AMOUNT ORDERED 1/1/ 64 DEPTH ALB CASING SIZE TUBING SIZE DEPTH DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL 2610. ilD COMMON, PRES. MAX MINIMUM POZMIX @ SHOE JOINT MEAS. LINE GEL CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. CHLORIDE @ PERFS. @ DISPLACEMENT ASC ര EQUIPMENT @ @ PUMPTRUCK # 459 CEMENTER @ HELPER @ BULK TRUCK # 4lb @ DRIVER @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER HANDLING MILEAGE TOTAL REMARKS: SERVICE CHALLA CLUDATON, MIX 14XX , Missbuce Bbb DEPTH OF JOB Litalake PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE WILL MANIFOLD @ @ TOTAL 1983些 CHARGE TO: ___ STREET _ CITY_____STATE_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) 20488 TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES. 3057.65 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS DISCOUNTE 10/50 PRINTED NAME Hes SIGNATURE

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 056150 Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804 SERVICE POINT:

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	Rydscll
DATE G. AI. TA SEC TWP 5 RANGE	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
LEASE STATES WELL# 1-1 LOCATION DAGN	2 7 4 3 / 4 6 1 LL COUNTY STATE
OLD OR OF (Circle one)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
CONTRACTOR WW #6	OWNER
TYPE OF JOB POR CHINC	
HOLE SIZE T.D. 36/B	CEMENT
CASING SIZE R.K. 1/2 DEBLH 2 (90.2)	AMOUNT ORDERED 160 SX C 1635 A 107.54H
TUBING SIZE DEPTH ·	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	
TOOL PLAT WHEN DEPTH 1670	- IN I STAR
PRES. MAX 3UNT WY MINIMUM	COMMON 160 @ 16.25 2600 A
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 22	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 22	
PERFS.	
DISPLACEMENT	- ASC
EQUIPMENT A NOTAL	3617 1B. @ 23.95 431.10
i (Maller	100 mud flood 40 6d @ 1.27 635 00
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER PART GUEN CHIN	
# 409 HELPER YUNI Prannendti	- LL 1 9140 (4) @ 31.25 _ 62150
BULK, TRUCK	<u> </u>
# 396 DRIVER JACKNY LAKAM JOHN	V
DULY TOUCH D . I WAS CO	······································
700000	HANDLING 178 @ 9.27 HOSE
***	- MANDEING - AND
Brykox 12,16	MILEAGE
LLA 13579 REMARKS:	TOTAL 5656,39
ran Bt. M& AR, min MA Gal mad glost	Ų u · · ·
THE STATE OF THE S	ሺሳሪ SERVICE
Collan By 10 pp. Kills with 30 sx in not	TAN-
my Bray Dun will cleared for	DEBUT OF IOD
Orsphied GT Bo Ply hunder &	DEPTH OF JOB
12180 # relend North	
- A - 102 - V	EXTRA FOOTAGE @ @ #46.VI
- My-rum M A	
thenes	MANIFOLD @ 1/0 31200
, -	<u> </u>
11 60	@
CHARGETO: John O RESTACT THE	_ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
CIMNOD IV.	TOTAL 3083
STREET	_
CITYSTATEZIP	
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
	17- Lille stee @ 168
	MAN DAVI TO DESTO
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	Lantralizars 5 @ 34 11/2
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	DASKEYS 8 @ 236 4/12
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	26.01
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	TOTAL 2824
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERA"	1 DAY DO TAY (TEAM) 445.57
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse sid	le. SALES TAX (IT Ally)
	DISCOUNT 20/60 3028 24 ICONID IN 20 DAY
PRINTED NAME	DISCOUNT 20/50 3028,24 IF PAID IN 30 DAY Yet 8535,10 BS 6-21 before toy
•	(4.4 8535.10) 6-0
SIGNATURE Am Wennly	1 1 Am
SIGNATURE [Month enviring	- before lay
	V
	•
	,
•	

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 056161

Federa Tax I.D.# 2	0.5975804
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31	SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	
SEC, TWP RANGE OF CALL	ED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
~ 12 12 12 15 15 16 de 1	
LEASE STATES WELL A-1 LOCATION BYAN 35	XE 34N EIND PARTIES STATES
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	2,04
	· ·
CONTRACTOR VI.P.	WNER
	CEMENT 200 Cirly
CASING SIZE DEPTH	MOUNT ORDERED 1990
TUBING SIZE 12th DEPTH ICTV	17. (25) X(38 VIDUS
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	
TOOL QL. DEPTH 1670	COMMON 99 @ 1623 1618.75
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	OZMIX 64 @ 8.50, 561.42
MEAS, LINE SHOPPOWIT	JEL
PERES	CHLORIDE@
DISPLACEMENT	ASC
EQUIPMENT	TOW 020 36 @ 2712 71.25/
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	@
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER TO BE	
# HDA HELPER XBAY.	
BULK TRUCK	
# MBI DRIVER KANSA 1.	@
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER	HANDLING 313 @ 2.35 704.25
# DRIVER	MILEAGE 21 414 1 2695.5
REMARKS: ,	TOTAL A 780 A
a los 1 1 st Daland to HANDE Wille	UPIN
Clary of the St. History flow from halk side,	SERVICE
chail a) (no Francisco Misca 1/4 1x 1cmar)	
TI Alway 8 & 151 Har. 1 wigh P.L. Prosping	DEPTH OF JOB
IN 1010# Hold can Fix It, wanted want	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1965
2 Stugb.	EXTRA FOOTAGE @ TUD 5469
1 Corner Oil Cidal XI STATE AS	MANIFOLD @
- Khank)	MIN 78 @ 410 3/2
CHARGETO: John D. Farmer INC	TOTAL 27834
	101AL A 1/23
STREET	
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
•	
• }	<u> </u>
•	
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	TOTAL
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent of	
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	SALES TAX (If Any) /62,82
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If Any) 162,82 TOTAL CHARGES B 567, 24
	101ALCHAROES
PRINTED NAME	DISCOUNT 20/50 A / 76.07 IF PAID IN 30 DAY
	yel 5790,73 B) 7-6
SIGNATURE A May 1/3 Collins	DISCOUNT 20/50 2776.57 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS Yet 5790, 73 BS 7-6 before tay
SIGNATORE OF WARE A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	